	- Alexandria - Alexandria - Alexandria	agustas e norma e internetion de la companya e norma de la companya de la companya de la companya de la company La companya de la comp			
	A construction of the second se				
्रमेखना । जनसङ्ख्या	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI		BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE
	2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOD4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE Spe Block 15c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NĈ.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
	8. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE 3100
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M. Rodriguez 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
	8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strent, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	ATION NO.
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	JAMES J JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES			98. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)	
				10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	TRACT/ORDER NO
· · · ·	ALAMO CA 945072205	h tha an an 1990. An an Anna an Anna an Anna an		NRC-04-09-161	
den 1	CODE			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 9/30/2009	
1.5-	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
	offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.				
. •	12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (// mayled) B&R 2011-60-11-6-187 Job: N6743 BOC: 252A Appropriation: 31X0200.160 DUNS: 831973545 Commitment No.: 110559 NAICS: 541690 Obligate: \$76,800.00				
	13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,				
:	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.				
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in poying office, appropriation date, otc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. (30b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X C.4 FAR 52.217-7 Option For Increase Quantity-Separately Priced Line Item (MAR 1989) D. OTHER (Specty type of modification and authority)				
	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. X ¹ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.				
	E: IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. X ¹ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.				
·		a an		·· · ·	
S	See Continuation Page for Details	ing and an	and the second s	n a chuir an an an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	a
	n an	streppinger (4. 1965) for the function of the former of th			. estradud
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Contract Ceiling Including Options: \$2	87,200.00 (Changed			·
T	otal Obligated Amount: \$230,200.00 Period of Performance: 9/30/2009 – 9.	(Changed)			n in the state of an
			-)' ₁		. <u> </u>
•.	Except as provided herein, at terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in flom 9A or 10A, as herototore char	iged, remains unchanged and in full for	ce and effect	 A statement
	JANES J. JOHNSON, PRESIDENT, (Type or port)				
• •	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFERER	15C. DATE SIGNED	108 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	ATTA	16C. DATE SIGNED
	(Signature of person suchorized to sign)	1/25/11	BY (Signature of	(prilicen)	- 1/24/2011
	NBN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243				
4.			and the second	f . :	
1	SUR	NSI REVIEW C		an a	ADMAD!
(CN	PLATE - ADMOUT	n gan generation in the second se		JAN 2 6 2000	
4					• •

Page: 2 of 2

وروني مرک

in and od

<u>.</u>

Contract Number: NRC-04-09-161 Modification: M004

al en qui Angel age

a anto metalo.

As a result of this modification, the contract is hereby changed as follows:

1) Provide Incremental Funding in the amount of \$76,800.00, thereby increasing the Firm Fixed-Price Total Obligated Amount is changed From: \$153,400.00 To:: \$230,200.00, an Increase Of: \$76,800.00.

2) Fully Fund Phase II, Option 2, thereby changing From: \$33,200.00 (Mod M002) To: \$1,800.00 an Increase Of \$1,800.00.

3) Exercise and Fully Fund Phase II, Option 3 in the Original Contract Amount Of: \$35,000.00.

4) Increase the Level of Effort (LOE) and Contract Ceiling for Phase III, Option I by \$30,000.00 to revise all Phase-Analysis, re-submit the results in a revised template, re-analyze the soil and structure models as a result of the meeting held May 2010.

5) Fully Fund Phase III, Option 1, thereby changing From: \$56,000.00 (Mod M002) To: \$96,000.00 (Mod M004) an Increase Of: \$40,000.00 as \$10,000.00 Fully Funds Mod M002 and \$30,000.00 Fully Funds Mod M004.

맞추가 문제하는 것

Summary of Changes:

Contract Ceiling Including Options: \$287,200.00 (Changed) Total Obligated Amount: \$230,200.00 (Changed) Amount Available for Obligation: \$57,000.00

2000年 特赦的信息。 於報道新言。

1. 2. 1.

and the second second Contraction of the second s 经路接到的运行 a sa Shina Na Ana S Ξ. dia di 147 NR C S Supposed Charles for Song St AL INCLESS 的新的新的工具的考虑的工具。 Antholise 2000 1000 1000 推進するへい · an a **thing t**a an an station 影声和_这, 18/1 len i de le Carller . and the second Stora da Carlos de 12.00 Coldinate or Hales Anton ÷1 . 190 and the